
PT OF LOT 14
IN OR 2211/1692
OAK POINT @ LONG POINT PB5/187

MIKLAS ERIC M
29 OAK POINT DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

03-6N-29-00OP-0014-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10007.00

04/08/2024 MLU

03/04/2019 DJ 0.00 450,000 0 0 450,000

STANDARD
5

587,216
13,814

450,000
1,051,030

444,375
606,655

HX HB 50,000
556,655

1,051,030
0

924,605

2211/1692 7/02/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIKLAS JOEL

MIKLAS ERIC M

2178/1094 2/16/2018 QC U V 11 44,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIKLAS JOEL R

MIKLAS ERIC M
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B1806865 NEW CONSTR 318,197 07/05/2018

2022HX Base Yr

29 OAK POINT DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 2,791 142.4026 213.60 596,158 2019 2019 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2466

BAS 1,284 100 1,284 270,148

FGR 462 55 254 53,440

FOP 45 30 14 2,945

FOP 143 30 43 9,047

FUS 1,182 100 1,182 248,688

STR 52 10 5 1,052

STR 90 10 9 1,893

3,258 2,791 587,216

STR=[YR=2019] W13 S4 BAS=[YR=2019] W20 S40 STR=[YR=2019] S6
E11 S2 E1 FGR=[YR=2019]  S22 E21 N22 W14 FOP=[YR=2019] N9 W5
S9 E5$ W7$ E2 N8 W14$ E14 N1 E5 S9 E14 N37 FOP=[YR=2019] N11
W13 S11 E13$ W13 N11$ E13 N4$ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2019] E33 S19
W5 S11 E5 S19 W14 N20 W19 N29$ W15$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2019 2019 3 99 3,465

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,056.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 98 10,349

13,814

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 450,000.00 450,000.00 450,000


